The Willas of Parkwood

Please complete this form only in the event you will not be attending the Annual Meeting.

THE VILLAS OF PARKWOOD HOMEOWNERS' ASSOCATION, INC. 2023 Annual Meeting PROXY

I, the undersigned, a legal and qualified resident and member of The Villas of Parkwood Homeowners' Association, Inc. do hereby submit my Proxy, and in my place and stead to vote according to the instructions below. This Proxy shall expire at the conclusion of the Annual The Villas of Parkwood Homeowners' Association Inc. Meeting, provided that if any matters coming before such meeting are tabled or adjourned to a future The Villas of Parkwood Homeowners' Association, Inc. meeting, then this proxy shall continue until the conclusion of such future meeting. This Proxy may be revoked only by written, acknowledged revocation delivered to Tawny Huddleston, Property Manager, Young Management, or it may be revoked in person prior to the actual start of the Annual Meeting.

PROXY

I, ______, the undersigned do hereby appoint the resident listed below as said Proxy to vote as he/she sees fit upon any issue which may come before The Villas of Parkwood Homeowners' Association, Inc. at the Annual Meeting.

Resident in attendance

PROXY SUBMITTED BY:

Signature of Owner(s)

Printed Name:

Street Address:

Date:

PLEASE MAIL, or EMAIL To:

Young Management Group 10660 Barkley, Suite 200 Overland Park, KS 66212 or Tawny@ymginc.com